SUMMIT 2017

BCHOIG is hosted by:

health information
management

quality information

for better health

A A

BC Health Organization Information Governance

Time
7:00-8:00

8:00-8:10

8:10-8:20
8:20-8:30
8:30-9:15
9:15-10:00
10:00-10:20
10:20-11:05
11:05-11:25
11:25-12:10

12:10-12:30
12:30-1:15
1:15-1:35
1:35-1:55
1:55-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:05
3:05-3:20
3:20-3:40
3:40-4:20

4:20-4:30

Min
60
10

10
10
45
45
20
45
20

15
15
15
20
45
20
20
20

30

20
15
20
40

10

Topic
Registration & Breakfast

Welcome & Introduction

Information Sharing: A Patient Perspective

Overview & Objectives

IG Framework Development Scope & Approach

AHIMA 1G Framework, Principles & Adoption Model for Healthcare
Break

Alberta Health Services - Enterprise Information Governance
Streamlining Data Access Project

MoH Standing Committees & IG Updates:

Interoperability - HIE between Community and HA / MoH
Standards (HISSC)

Privacy and Security (IPSSC) for Access Control

Q&A w/ Audience Input

Lunch

Lower Mainland Consolidation & IG Journey

A BC Health Authority IG Journey - Fraser Health

Putting IG to Work

Enabling Information Governance in Healthcare

Q&A w/ Audience Input

Break

Governance Structure to support IG

Panel Discussion, IG Key Takeaways & Next Steps
w/ Audience Input

Conference Wrap Up

Presenter

Heather Davidson (ADM), MoH
& Yoel Robens-Paradise

Pamela Jessen

Yoel Robens-Paradise
Susan Romeo-Gilbert
Katherine Downing

Kathleen Addison
Shirley Wong, MoH

Dr. Douglas Kingsford
Dr. Bill Clifford

Dr. Douglas Kingsford
Dr. Mary Lyn Fyfe

Shelley Browne

Gary Poon

Young Lee

Chris Cooper &

Justin Washburn

Yoel Robens-Paradise

Louis Lannum
*Panel Speakers
Yoel Robens-Paradise

BC Health Organization Information
Governance Summit 2017 - Agenda

Date: Monday 25 Sep 2017

Time: 7:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Location: Sutton Place Hotel, Vancouver

Wifi Network: sutton meetings Password: vancouver5511
Twitter: #BCIGSummit

Objective

What is IG & why does it
matter?

IG & AHS
Current State

IG & BC Healthcare Current
State

Evolution of IG

Best Practices & Practical
Solutions

IG & BC Healthcare Future
State

*Panel Speakers include: Dr. Bill Clifford, Dr. Douglas Kingsford, Greg Webster, Gary Poon, Katherine Downing, Kathleen Addison, Louis Lannum, Shelley Browne, Shirley Wong, and Susan

Romeo-Gilbert.

Partners

Sponsors

~ [ ]
BRITISH &7 fraserhealth y N
COLUMBIA

Ministry of Health through wellness

AGFA & <

Canadia
HealthCare N Cerner %WS
d'in

First Nations Health Authority
Health

wihumieerisland health Interior Health northern health

Q‘fj?ovidénce

HEALTH CARE

How you want to be treated

“.. &= collibra Deloitte. < GEVITY A roxMountan' (¥/Symantec.

i | Provincial Health
‘\? ( Services Authority
R Pty as sohusions

Vancouver -~ _—

Health

—7_ TELUS | Healthr



