

BCHOIG is hosted by:



HIM is a department of Providence Health Care.

BC Health Organization Information Governance Summit 2017 - Agenda

Date: Monday 25 Sep 2017 Time: 7:00 AM - 4:30 PM

Location: Sutton Place Hotel, Vancouver

Wifi Network: sutton meetings Password: vancouver5511

Twitter: #BCIGSummit

Time	Min	Topic	Presenter	Objective
7:00-8:00	60	Registration & Breakfast		
8:00-8:10	10	Welcome & Introduction	Heather Davidson (ADM), MoH & Yoel Robens-Paradise	
8:10-8:20	10	Information Sharing: A Patient Perspective	Pamela Jessen	What is IG & why does it
8:20-8:30	10	Overview & Objectives	Yoel Robens-Paradise	matter?
8:30-9:15	45	IG Framework Development Scope & Approach	Susan Romeo-Gilbert	
9:15-10:00	45	AHIMA IG Framework, Principles & Adoption Model for Healthcare	Katherine Downing	
10:00-10:20	20	Break		
10:20-11:05	45	Alberta Health Services - Enterprise Information Governance	Kathleen Addison	10.0.1110
11:05-11:25 11:25-12:10	20	Streamlining Data Access Project MoH Standing Committees & IG Updates:	Shirley Wong, MoH	IG & AHS Current State
	15	Interoperability - HIE between Community and HA / MoH	Dr. Douglas Kingsford	
	15	Standards (HISSC)	Dr. Bill Clifford	IG & BC Healthcare Current
	15	Privacy and Security (IPSSC) for Access Control	Dr. Douglas Kingsford	State
12:10-12:30	20	Q&A w/ Audience Input	Dr. Mary Lyn Fyfe	
12:30-1:15	45	Lunch	0 0	
1:15-1:35	20	Lower Mainland Consolidation & IG Journey	Shelley Browne	
1:35-1:55	20	A BC Health Authority IG Journey - Fraser Health	Gary Poon	Evolution of IG
1:55-2:15	20	Putting IG to Work	Young Lee	5 (5 % 0.5 %)
2:15-2:45	30	Enabling Information Governance in Healthcare	Chris Cooper & Justin Washburn	Best Practices & Practical Solutions
2:45-3:05	20	Q&A w/ Audience Input	Yoel Robens-Paradise	
3:05-3:20	15	Break		
3:20-3:40	20	Governance Structure to support IG	Louis Lannum	
3:40-4:20	40	Panel Discussion, IG Key Takeaways & Next Steps w/ Audience Input	*Panel Speakers	IG & BC Healthcare Future State
4:20-4:30	10	Conference Wrap Up	Yoel Robens-Paradise	

^{*}Panel Speakers include: Dr. Bill Clifford, Dr. Douglas Kingsford, Greg Webster, Gary Poon, Katherine Downing, Kathleen Addison, Louis Lannum, Shelley Browne, Shirley Wong, and Susan Romeo-Gilbert.



Sponsors































